SENATE AMENDMENT NO. ____

Offered by Of	
Amend	SS/HCS/House Bill No. 2046 , Page 27 , Section 334.702 , Line 19 ,
2	by striking "["; and further amend said page, line 20, by
3	inserting immediately after "sport" as it appears the first time
4	the following: "["; and further amend said line, by striking
5	"any"; and further amend said page, lines 21-23 by striking all
6	of said lines; and
7	Further amend said bill, page 37, section 334.721, line 9,
8	by inserting immediately after "(6)" the following: "Exercise
9	professionals, including personal trainers, group fitness
10	instructors, pilates teachers, exercise physiologists, clinical
11	exercise physiologists, strength and conditioning coaches, or any
12	other exercise professionals with specific qualifications that
13	hold certification from a national accredited program in such
14	professional's area of practice, and who develops and implements
15	physical fitness programs to improve health, fitness, or sports
16	performance for individual clients, patients, or organized
17	groups;
18	(7)"; and further amend line 12 by striking "(7)" and
19	inserting in lieu thereof the following: " (8) "; and
20	Further amend the title and enacting clause accordingly.